
8.—7.
Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

42

item. 19 '6-7.
Miles.2,53:

WORKING RAILWAYS— continued.

10
VOTE No. 18—continued.
Whangarei Section—continued.

Locomotive—Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores, " » Locomotive„ Carriage and Wagon ...
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

£

.700
700
3C0
400
950

90
32

Traffic—
Casual Labour and Overtime ...
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

3,172
400
150
150

700

17 Kaihu Section, 1906-7—17 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages —Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails, &c.„ Sleepers„ Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous

4,874
51. 64

339
72
50

100

676
Locomotive —

Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive
„ Carriage and Wagon ...

Stores, - ',', „ Locomotive
,, Carriage and Wagon ...

Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

210
280

30
70

260
20
11

Traffic —Casual Labour and Overtime ..,.
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

881

120
70
60

250

IS Auckland Section, 1906-7—420miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures„ Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores—Rails ••■ ••■

,, Sleepers„ Structures
„ Buildings
„ Miscellaneous

1,807

9,233
3,831
5,554. 12,596. 11,730
6,650
3,000
3,500

56,094
Locomotive—

Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ Carriage and Wagon ...
Stores ,, >, Locomotive„ Carriage and Wagon ...

7,600, 10,000
5,100
8,600


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

