## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS VI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

						1906	<u>-7</u>
tem.						2,533 N	
	WORKING RAI	LWA	YS—co	ntinued.	-	<u> </u>	
i i	VOTE No. 18—continued. Whangarei Section—contin	n <b>u</b> ed.				£	£
16	Locomotive—					, 700	
	Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive Carriage and Wagon					700	
	Stores, "	"	Locon	otive		300	
	,, ,,	,,	Carria	ge and. Wa	L.	$egin{array}{c} 400 \\ 950 \end{array}$	
	Fuel and Water-supply		•••	. • • •	:	90	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies		•••	•••	•••	32	
	Contragon of the contract of t				}-	3,172	
	Traffic—	-ima			-	400	
	Casual Labour and Overs	ume	•••			150	
	Miscellaneous		•••			150	
					-	700	
17	KAIHU SECTION, 1906-7-17	7 mile	es.		-	4,874	
	Maintenance— Wages—Miscellaneous			***		51	
	Stores—Rails, &c.			•••		64	
	" Sleepers			•••	••	339	
	" Structures		•••	•••	•••	$\begin{bmatrix} 72 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
	" Buildings " Miscellaneous		•••	•••		100	
	", introduction				-	676	
	Locomotive					210	
	Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive Carriage and Wagon					280	
	Stores, ",	"		motive		30	
	) DUTCE, - ,,						
	· ·	,,	Carri	age and W	agon	70	
	Fuel and Water-supply		Carri	age and W		260	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores		Carri	age and W		1	
	Fuel and Water-supply		Carri	age and W  	•••	260 20	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies	,,	Carri 	age and W  	•••	260 20 11 881	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over	,,	Carri 	age and W	•••	260 20 11	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery	,,	Carri 	age and W	•••	260 20 11 881 120	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over	,,	Carri	age and W	•••	260 20 11 881 120 70	
	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous	,,	Carri	age and W	•••	260 20 11 881 120 70 60	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7	,,	Carri	age and W	•••	260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance—	,,	Carri	age and W	•••	260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures "Buildings	,,	Carri	age and W		260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings "Miscellaneous	,,	Carri			260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers	,,	Carri	age and W		260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,283 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers Structures	,,	Carri	age and W		260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,283 3,881 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Buildings	,,	Carri			260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,233 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650 3,000	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures "Buildings" "Miscellaneous Stores—Rails "Sleepers "Structures "Buildings	,,	Carri			260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,233 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650 3,000 3,500	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Miscellaneous	,,	Carri			260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,233 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650 3,000	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous Stores—Rails "Sleepers "Structures "Buildings "Miscellaneous "Miscellaneous "Miscellaneous "Miscellaneous "Miscellaneous "Miscellaneous	,, time	Carri			260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,233 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650 3,000 3,500 56,094 7,600	
18	Fuel and Water-supply Oil, Tallow, and Stores Contingencies  Traffic— Casual Labour and Over Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous  Auckland Section, 1906-7 Maintenance— Wages—Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Stores—Rails Sleepers Structures Buildings Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Miscellaneous	,, time	Carri	age and W		260 20 11 881 120 70 60 250 1,807 9,233 3,831 5,554 12,596 11,730 6,650 3,000 3,500 56,094	